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CUSTOMER DATA SHEET - FURNITURE
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PRODUCT DIMENSIONS PACKAGING DIMENSIONS

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Nett Wgt Kg

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Length (mm)

Gross Wgt Kg

781

400

222

18.4

800

420

240

18.4

PACKAGING DATA

OUTER BOX DIMEN

SIONS (If Applicable)

Box Colour Brown Cardboard Box - Printed Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Gross Wgt Kg
Box Qty 1 Label Colour Not Applicable
Label Size 100 X 50 Label Qty 0 Barcode 5055369046522
PRODUCT DETAILS
Countryof Origin China Certification FSC | Yes CE No
FittingInstruction Yes Colour Oak
Constr'Method Cam & Wood Dowel Constr'Type Rigid
Cabinet Finish MFC Smooth Woodgrain FasciaFinish MFC Smooth Woodgrain
Cab Thickness(mm) |16 Fas Thickness(mm) |18
Cab Edging (mm) 0.8mm ABS Fas Edging (mm) Not Applicable
DrawerIncluded No DrawerType Not Applicable
No of Shelves 1
HingeInc' Yes Hinge Type 95 Degree Clip-On Soft Close
FixingsInc' No AdjustableLegs No
HandleInc' Yes Handle Style Modern
Handle Type Bar Waste Shroud No




